

MIM GSY, ST

शेड्स:- मीठारी
Parsbani Sathali to Bishanpur
Mangli Gola.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No:- 25/SBD/20-21.

~~Agreement Amount:-~~ 1,28,67,859-00

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Krishnapalli Construction.

Measurement Book

S25

26/06/20.

2nd on A/c bill

Abstract of cost

18

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Construction of					
Road Parasbani					
Santhali Tola to					
Bishampur Manjhi Tola					
Agency:- Krishnapali Construction					
Pvt. Ltd.					
Agreement No:- 25 SRD/2020-21					
Agreement Amt:- 12867859.00					
Date of Commencement:- 26-06-20					
Date of Completion:- 25-06-21					
(1/1) Pls & fixing of					
Working bench mark					
Pillar all comp. job.					
2.00 Nos. O.V.T.M.B.P. (3)					
@ Rs. 4233.31/each - Rs. 8467.00					
(ii) Pls & fixing of					
Working Reference					
Pillar all comp. job.					
6.00 Nos. O.V.T.M.B.P. (3)					
@ Rs. 1929.30/each - Rs. 11575.00					
(2/2) Clearing and Grubbing					
Road land all comp.					
1.16 Hact. O.V.T.M.B.P. (3)					
@ Rs. 51133.76/Hact - Rs. 59315.00					

Continuation

C.O. Rs. 79357.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.P.S.	79357.00
(3/2) Box cutting - Excavation for road way in soil all comp. job.					
11.25 m ³ @ V.T. MBP - (10)					
@ RS. 74.16 / m ³ — RS.					834.00
(4/2) Construction of embankment with material obtained from road way cutting all comp. job.					
6.75 m ³ @ V.T. MBP - (10)					
@ RS. 26.11 / m ³ — RS.					176.00
(5/5) Construction of embankment with material lead 100m all comp. job.					
1325.40 m ³ @ V.T. MBP - (10)					
@ RS. 131.03 / m ³ — RS.					173667.00
(6/6) Construction of embankment with material lead 1000m all comp. job.					
506.53 m ³ @ V.T. MBP - (10)					
@ RS. 174.94 / m ³ — RS.					88612.00
(7/1) Const. of subgrade and earthen shoulder with					

Continuation

@ RS. 342646.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B. f. P.S.	342646.00
Material all comp. job.					
2750.33 m ³ Q.V.T. M.B.P. - (11)					
523.87 m ³ " " P. - (14)					
510.92 m ³ " " P. - (15)					
18.00 m ³ " " P. - (16)					
168.01 m ³ " " P. - (16)					
3973.13 m ³					
@ R.S. 176.58/m ³ - P.S.					701222.00
(8/8) Construction of					
G.S.B. with Stone metal					
all comp. job.					
1040.69 m ³ Q.V.T. M.B.P. - (11)					
196.80 m ³ " " P. - (14)					
1237.49 m ³					
@ R.S. 2698.29/m ³ - P.S.					3339107.00
(9/9) Div. laying, spreading					
W.B.M. Gr. - III all					
Comp. job.					
388.40 m ³ Q.V.T. M.B.P. - (11)					
70.81 m ³ " " P. - (15)					
459.21 m ³					
@ R.S. 3287.38/m ³ - P.S.					1509598.00
(10/13) Construction of					
P.C.C. M30 in pavement					
all comp. job.					
91.07 m ³ Q.V.T. M.B.P. - (16)					
@ R.S. 6623.01/m ³ - P.S.					603158.00

Continuation

C.O.P.S. 6495731.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. 12x		6495731.00
(11/14) laying brick Soling					
layer on prepared					
subgrade all					
Comp. job.					
150.00m ² O.V.T. MBP - (17)					
@ RS. 543.78/m ²				RS.	81567.00
(12/16) Plu and fixing					
of typical masonry					
Informatory Sign					
board all Comp. job.					
2.00 Nos O.V.T. MBP - (11)					
@ RS. 9364.51/each - RS.					18729.00
(13/23) 1m ³ in excavation					
for foundry all Comp.					
148.99m ³ O.V.T. MBP - (11)					
@ RS. 269.32/m ³				RS.	40126.00
(14/24) Plu PCC M15 in					
Open foundry all Comp.					
job.					
22.98m ³ O.V.T. MBP - (12)					
@ RS. 5258.89/m ³				RS.	120849.00
(15/25) Plu PCC M20 in					
sub structure all					
Comp. job					
168.70m ³ O.V.T. MBP - (12)					
@ RS. 6011.42/m ³				RS.	1014126.00

Continuation

C.O. RS. 7771128.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.P.S	7771128.00
(16/26) Pls & Geying RCC					
Home pipe NP2					
(1 x 1000mm Q) 04					
Comp-job.					
37.50m O.V.T.M.B.P. (12)					
@ RS. 3869.46/m					RS. 145105.00
					RS. 7916233.00
Add 12% GST (4)					RS. 949948.00
Add 1% L.C.S.S (4)					RS. 79162.00
					RS. 8945343.00
Less Previous Payment					
vide page (13) (C) RS.					3179304.00

RS. 5766039.00

[Signature]
14/3/21

[Signature]
14/3/2021
JE

Material statement of this bill

1) Earth =	1220.80 m ³	@ 23.78/m ³
2) Aggregate Size:-		
(i) 53-9.5mm =	118.08 m ³	@ 516.42/m ³
(ii) 9.5mm-2.36mm =	47.23 m ³	@ 411.33/m ³
(iii) 2.36mm below =	70.85 m ³	@ 185.94/m ³
(iv) 53mm-22.4mm =	85.68 m ³	@ 458.22/m ³
(v) 4.75mm =	16.99 m ³	@ 345.52/m ³

Continuation

[Signature]
14/3/2021
JE